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1 0
PK
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1 3
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1 1
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3

0 0

1 3

2 1

1 0
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0
PK
4
1

0

0
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② Ⅰ
③ Ⅱ １１：００～
④ Ⅲ １２：３０～
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園
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事
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文
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）

暁星中学校

私学⑤

玉川①

52

私学③

私学④

立正中学校

成蹊中学校

法政大学中

49

6

75

74

71

玉川③

私学③

72

　南豊 … 南豊ヶ丘フィールド

86

66

東京都市大学 等々力中学校

武蔵中学校

私学③

玉川④

東海大菅生中

帝京中学校

成城学園中

45

67

76

25

28

私学②

(第３シード）

浅川③

玉川⑥

浅川④

南豊ヶ丘フィールド

私学①

私学⑥

私学①

31

29

34

30

23

東京都市大付属中

玉川⑤

昭和②

南豊Ⅲ

昭和⑤

南豊Ⅱ

私学①

玉川②

南豊 I

私学④

私学①

桐朋中学校

32
43

私学②

私学②

私学⑤

私学②

私学⑥

巣鴨中学校

創価中学校

85

明法中学校

日大三中

淑徳中学校

私学④

私学⑥

玉川③

玉川①

玉川④

南豊 II

玉川②

昭和③

開智日本橋学園中学校

昭和④

南豊 III

11

東京農業大学 第一高等学校中等部

35桜美林中学校

私学④ 私学③

南豊Ⅳ

私学⑤

南豊IV

明海大② 明海大③

私学②

玉川⑤

玉川⑥

１５：００～

22（水) 21（火） 20（月）25（土） 25（土） 24（金）

　９：３０～
【　試合開始時間　】

9月30日（土）

36

35

日大二中

京華中学校

多摩大聖ヶ丘中

１６：３０～

１３：３０～

21（火） 22（水）

１０：３０～
　９：００～

１２：００～

【　会　場　】

　私学 … 私学事業団新小岩グラウンド
　昭和 … 昭和公園

24（金）

【　試合開始時間　】

20（月）

　明海大 … 明海大学新浦安グランド
　浅川 … 浅川スポーツ公園

30

28 34

麻布中学校

芝中学校

私学①

浅川②

修徳中学校

　玉川 … 玉川学園中学校

足立学園中

駒場東邦中

浅川①

浅川⑤

浅川③

浅川④

浅川②

(第４シード）

19

37

46

61

16

22

48

13

37

29

21

39

84

49

33

27

25

20

12

53

71

78

24

17

26

19

18

6821
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早稲田実業中

50

55

48

54

58

62

38

45

42

39

40

44

46

13

12

4

2

15

72

2

20（月） 21（火） 22（水） 22（水)9月9日（日） 20（月）21（火）

本郷中学校

（第２シード）

学習院中等科

24（金） 25（土） 24（金）25（土）

1

聖学院中学校

東京成徳中

23

8

三田国際学園中

38

1

3

70

41 國學院久我山中

広尾学園中

昭和①

昭和⑤

明大中野中

20

（第１シード）

62

32

10

9

立教池袋中

63

58

駿台学園中

日大豊山中

帝京八王子中

青稜中

59

81

東京電機大学中学校

淑徳巣鴨中

57

55

明大中野八王子中

玉川学園中

54多摩大目黒中

43

31

52

慶應義塾中

文教大付属中

41

63

和光中学校

青山学院中

国士舘中学校

69

68

66

73

70

67

64

65

日大一中

56

57

47

64

65

53

穎明館中学校

私学③

51

城北中学校

中央大学付属中

海城中学校

開成中学校

成立学園中学校

私学④

優勝

明海大⑤

15
56

36

世田谷学園中

昭和③

昭和③
早稲田中学校

昭和④

昭和④

51

45

59

明星中学校

東海大高輪台中

帝京大学中

7

昭和⑤

4

明治学院中

早稲田高等学院中

南豊Ⅰ

浅川①

22 27

61

60

47

昭和①

昭和④

佼成学園中

明大明治中

昭和②

昭和①

昭和②

42

3
74

攻玉社中学校

芝浦工業大学中

自由学園中

成城中学校

獨協中学校

33

8

5

高輪中学校

7

9

14

11

10

5

26

18

83

24

八王子学園 八王子中学校

東洋大学京北中

6

82


